o economn U

PO _BOX 97

" ANACORTES WA 98221 s"aglt County Aud:tor
{ ATTN: PATTI 7/2412002 Page 1 of 2
LAND TITLE CONPANY OF SKAGT COUNTY
e aSSel-w

._.1-1(-{ COR 0!‘!.."0“

Due__JuLy 23, _-'2'993_ Loan No. _239922-8
NOTICE OF MODIFICATION OF DEED OF TRUST

NOTICE TO ALL PERSONS is given that Washington Federal Savings ,

as the Beneficiary/(Grantee) of that Deed of Trust dated _JTANIIARY 30, 2001 ,
tecorded under__AUDITORS FILE: . No. 20010300139 '
in the Records of __SKAGIT - W County, State of WASHINGTON

has, this date, modified the’ terms of the Note secured by the Deed of Trust ("the Loan Contract and
Security [ustrument"), as approved by STRANDBERG CONSTRUCTION INC., A

~HASHINGTON CORPORATION .~

, Grantor {or Successor Grantor)

under the Security Instrument as follaws;;'“.__

IMPORTANT: Any ﬂﬁnixbe_reti_l_pm:agraph, which is highlighted by the mark of an
Check "X" in the box opposite it.and whose blank lines or spaces are filled in, is part of

Appropriate  pis notice. Any other numbered paragraph not so highlighted, is not part of this
Box(es) notice.

@ 1. The Maturity Date of the Loan Contract and._Sé:;;u'risfy:Instrument has been changed
from ___ JANUARY 30, 2003 — to JULY 01, 2004

@ 2 The Loan Contract and Security Instrument has alsa been modlﬁed in a manner other than
change in the Maturity Date. S

The purpose of this document is to provide record notice, when required, of a modification in the terms
of the loan contract and security instrument. It is not intended to nor’shall it be deemed to alter in any
manner the actual terms of any loan modification agreement. between tha grantor of the security
instrument (or the successor of grantor) and

WASHINGTON FEDERAL SAVINGS

as beneficiary. Notice is given to all persons that, except for the ten'ns of any loan modification
agreement, the terms of the original loan contract and security instrumént shall in all other respects
remain in full force and effect. - o

Grantor(s) __—
WASHINGTON FEDERAL SAVINGS  _ STRANDRERG CONSTRUGTLON INC
BAKB RODGERS NELS-STRANDBERG, . PRESIDENT

Title: BRANCH MANAGER

4:03PM

(Over for notary acknowledgments)

Page 1 of 2 pages. L0122 WA 07/19/01




T

. o
T z ofied 2002/veiL

: FA
Wagoy .to;lpnv fqunoo nfexns

Wﬁ i

SEHIng N o ﬁmr'
OISSINNOD AW
H390
TRy “°‘§UI?{§HAY\ b %qg;\aéﬂ
S0/ E.I'/.L_, ~ sa11d X6 UOISSTIILOO Y °‘and &830N
' sm YRy~ 12 Surpisaa )
‘ Nomn’fnsvn 30 aveg 2y o) P‘“’ 1 atiqnd £moN (dumyg 10 Te0)
(a.mqmﬂrs)

—erEL, ,&Ay\ / / pare
JUSIINL)SUT 9} Ul pauoTiuatl sasod.md pu's gasn atp 10} Aued yons Jo 100 Arejunjoa pue 331 21 2q 0)
(peynooxy se JUSIINISL] 1) TIOGM }0 ;fuqag 0o L3184 21 Jo awey)
ONI NOIIDNELSNOD DWAdGNvaLs  Jo
{zo1sna], ‘1001 “' 80 ‘huoqmv Joedil)

B ~INAqI5a8d ol 88 31 padpsjmomyor
pus JISWINISU] 93 9I0AX0 03 pezHone a:em;sem (&aquaqs;eq) 1B POjEIS IR0 WO ‘JUSINNSUL ST
pousis (Ko ogs/oy) 181 paSpaimounor (s)uosied pies pu¥ ‘ow e1pjaq parvadde oym (syuostad o) orw/s)

[{(s)uos1ad jo. (§)auraN_]f

' \ HAAGQUNVELS STAN
my eouapma ﬁo;ou;suns 2ARY JO mouy | 18 £J1ua0 |

P I LIOVAS JO ALNNOD
( "~ _«NOLONIHSVM JO HLVIS
sanidxa uolssmmod A
ye Burpisal
‘ 3O oyEIS oY) 10§ pus 1 MIqnd LIBION (dmmg 10e2S) -
‘ pma

sesodind pue sesn oy 10] 108 ATeIUN[OA PUB a1} (AAYY/ISY/SIY) 34 O | peﬂpe]mom{:m pu's msumnsut s
peusis (Kei/oys/ay) 18y peSpojmouyse (S)uosted pres pus ‘awr axojaq peeedde ogm (s)nos.lad atp o.m;sx
[(syuossad jo (s)ewmup] 5

181[) 90UAPIAS LI010BISHIES SARY 30 MOUY [ 18U} K;uma 1 )
( 40 mnoa

55 ( §f

( 40 a:tw-s e




